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PEJIF MONTHLY PAYMENTS
YEAR
MONTH

D&H
PASSAIC
WC
LIABILITY, PROP & APD

D&H
PERTH AMBOY
WC
LIABILITY & PROP

CRC
PLAINFIELD
wC
LIABILITY & PROP

D&H
WNY
WC
LIABILITY & PROP

NIP & D&H
Roselle
WC
Liability & Prop

NIP & CRC
East Orange
wcC
Liability &Prop

D&H
Teaneck
wWC
Liability & Prop

NIP & CRC
Orange
wWC
Liability &Prop
PEJIF Total for the month

W

2019
September

Amount

42,091.99
31,846.28

142,058.98
36,780.25

41,525.50
119,938.16

32,195.93
274,971.80

16,248.47

90,994.26
33,254.79

52,504.66

88,837.09
2,309.50
1,005,557.66

Comments




